
Ice Breaker Bingo

Has a pet Has
finished a

video
game

Speaks
another
language

Has a
sibling

Has broken
a bone

Plays a
sport

Dislikes
Coffee

Wears
glasses

Has always
lived in the
same state

Is wearing
something

blue

Is an only
child

Has made
a Tik Tok

Free
Space

Enjoys
waking up

early

Prefers
french fries
over pizza

Has
forgotten
their keys
at home

Has used
their

cellphone
in class

Prefers
cats over

dogs

Doesn’t
use social
media

Can cook a
meal by

themselves

Can paint
their own

nails

Has had a
job

Has been
to another
country

Does not
like

chocolate

Has tried
to cut their
own hair



Lines and Order!

Directions: Get into groups of 7! Line
up every person in your group based
on the prompts. Record your answers
for each prompt. The team that
completes all the prompts first (and
correctly) will win!

Line up in chronological order of
your birthdays

(youngest to oldest)
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Line up in order of how many
siblings you have (least to most)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Line up in alphabetical order!

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Line up in height order!
(shortest to tallest)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Line up by eye color
(lightest to darkest)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.



Create a Playlist

Directions: Get into groups of 7. Your facilitator will give you a keyword. You will
then have to think of a song that contains that keyword. For example, if the
keyword for song 1 is “dogs,” you can write down “Who Let the Dogs Out?” as a
song. The song MUST contain the keyword.

At the end of the round, each team will reveal the song they chose. You will earn 1
point for each unique song that you identify. Meaning, if your song is used by
another team, neither team receives a point for the song.

Song 1: _______________

Song 2: _______________

Song 3: _______________

Song 4: _______________

Song 5: _______________

Song 6: _______________

Song 7: _______________

Song 8: _______________

Song 9: _______________

Song 10: ______________


